
 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice Inviting E-Tender No.NIT-15/2018 

 

 

 

 

EMPANELMENT OF ADVERTISING AGENCY 

FOR PERIOD OF ONE YEAR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Paper Notice 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

 

E-Tender Notice No. NIT-15/2018                                  Date: 03/07/2018 

 

E-Tenders are invited in 02 parts on behalf of the Director, National 

Institute of Science Education & Research, Jatni for Empanelment of 

Advertising Agency  for following items:- 

 

1. Tender Notice for Procurement & Service 

2. Recruitment advertisements 

3. NISER Entrance Examination 

 

Important Dates: 

Last date of submission of E-Tender : 24/07/2018 upto 12:30 PM 

Opening of Technical bid: 24/07/18 at 02:30 PM 

 

For other details E-Tender can be downloaded and bided from website 

address: www.tenderwizard.com/NISER. Tender documents for viewing 

only are also available in NISER web-site address: www.niser.ac.in. 

 

 

 

Stores & Purchase Officer 

                                                                                                                    

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/NISER
http://www.niser.ac.in/


NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

JATNI CAMPUS, P.O. –BHIMPUR-PADANPUR, VIA-JATNI 

KHURDA – 752050, ODISHA, INDIA 

NIT No.15/2018 

National Institute of Science Education and research (NISER), Bhubaneswar has been set up by 

the Department of Atomic Energy, Govt. of India to impart high-quality science education in a 

vibrant academic ambiance with a faculty of distinguished scientists and teachers. E-Tenders are 

invited in 02 parts on behalf of the Director, National Institute of Science Education & Research, 

Jatni for Empanelment of Advertising Agency  for following items:- 

1. Tender Notice for Procurement & Service 

2. Recruitment advertisements 

3. NISER Entrance Examination 

 

You are requested to quote prices on E-Tender only in attached format. The tender cost is 

Rs.500/- (non refundable) in the form of Demand Draft and EMD of Rs. 10,000/- in form of 

Demand Draft should be prepared in favour of Director, NISER payable at Jatni and 

should reach in original to NISER before opening of the bid . EMD of all unsuccessful bidders 

will be returned within 45 days. 

Last date of submission of Tender: 24/07/2018 up to 12:30 PM 

Opening of Technical bid: 24/07/2018 at 02:30 PM 

Standard E-Tender Terms & Conditions 

1. The details of tender notification can be downloaded from www.tenderwizard.com/NISER under 

"Tender Free View” link. 

2. Vendors should obtain the USER ID and PASSWORD from www.tenderwizard.com/NISER by 

clicking on “REGISTER ME” link in the homepage. 

3. The Vendor registration fee has to be paid to ITI Ltd for Rs. 1180/- including GST using the e-

payment link provided at the time of registration, and the mode of payments are Credit Card, Debit 

Card and Internet Banking. Vendor Registration is Valid for 01year. 

4. For further details on e-Tender participation, please contact ITI Help desk on  

 Telephone: 080-49352000/9686115318 

 Email: harishkumar.kb@etenderwizard.com, ambasa@etenderwizard.com. 

5. Tenders should be submitted only through E-Tender portal and obtain the Tender Acknowledgement 

copy as a proof of successful submission. 

6. For any technical & other issues please contact on spo@niser.ac.in. Only e-mail enquiries will be 

entertained. 

 

 

Stores & Purchase Officer 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/NISER
http://www.tenderwizard.com/NISER
mailto:harishkumar.kb@etenderwizard.com
mailto:ambasa@etenderwizard.com
mailto:spo@niser.ac.in


 

 

 

EMPANELMENT OF ADVERTISING AGENCY  

FOR  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, JATNI 

Notice Inviting E-Tender No. 15/2018- (2 Part Tender) 

 

1. Director, National Institute of Science Education & Research, Jatni(NISER) invites sealed 

tenders for Empanelment of Advertising Agency from the Advertising agency only having 

following credentials.  

 

A. Should have experience of at least 05 years in doing publication work. Please enclosed 

list with copy of PO/Contract in technical bid documents. 

B. Should have valid INS accreditation certificate. 

 

The Bidders are requested to give detailed tender in the prescribed forms in two Bids  

     i.e.  Part - I Technical Bid.  

Part - II Commercial Bid.  

 

2. Contact for information :(Only E-mail enquiries will be entertained)   

For Information regarding all Terms & Conditions: 

Mr. Deepak Srivastava 

Stores & Purchase Officer 

National Institute of Science Education & Research, Jatni 

E-Mail-spo@niser.ac.in 

3. Tender Document: 

The Technical Offer should comprise of the following:  

a) E-Tenders, which are submitted without following the Two-Bid Offer System, will summarily 

be rejected.  

b) The technical offer should be complete to indicate that all products and services asked for are  

quoted.  

mailto:E-Mail-spo@niser.ac.in


c) The purpose of certain specific conditions is to get or procure best product/service etc., for  

NISER. The opinion of Technical Committee shall be the guiding factor for technical short  

listing. 

4. Selection criteria: Party who will be technically qualified in the parameters mentioned in the 

documents and have given highest discount will be selected for Contract. 

Terms & Conditions of Contract 

 

1. The advertisement agency must have INS Accreditation Certificate which should valid till 

execution of Contract. 

2. The advertisement agency should have experience of at least 05 years in doing publication 

work. Please enclosed list with copy of PO/Contract in technical bid documents.  

3. The validity of the contract is for the period of one year from the date of approval of order / 

contract. 

4. The publication of advertisement shall be within 24-48 hrs in the news papers. 

5. No payment shall be made in advance. 

6. The Agency shall be responsible for any loss caused due to delay in publication of 

advertisement. 

7. Agency will provide Hindi Translations for all draft matter given in the English.   

8. No charges for designing of operational advertisements will be paid. 

9. Approval of design in Hindi and English along with budget and list of newspapers to be given 

before publication. 

10. You will send confirmation of publication of advertisement either by e-mail or by fax on 

same day. 

11. Institute may send advertisement by email, by fax or by courier. 

12. Advertisements shall only be published against written orders of Institute issued by 

Stores & Purchase Department. 

13. Payment shall be normally made within 45 days after receipt of bill, accompanied by the 

mandatory documents required such as DAVP rates, paper cutting in original etc. 

14. Jurisdiction  

If a dispute arises out of or in connection with the contract, or in respect of any defined 

legal relationship associated therewith or derived therefrom, the parties agree to submit 

that dispute to arbitration under the ICADR Arbitration Rules, 1996.  



The authority to appoint the arbitrator(S) shall be the International Centre for alternative 

dispute resolution. 

The International Centre for Alternative Dispute Resolution will provide administrative 

services in accordance with the ICADR arbitration Rules, 1996. 

 

 

 

              Stores & Purchase Officer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DECLARATION BY THE VENDOR 

 

It is hereby declared that I/We the undersigned, have  read and examined all the terms and conditions etc. 

of the tender document for which I/We have signed and submitted the tender under proper lawful Power 

of Attorney. It is also certified that all the terms and conditions of the tender document are fully 

acceptable to me/us and I/We will abide by the conditions from serial no. 01 to 14. This is also certified 

that I/We have no objection in signing the contract if the opportunity for this tender is given to me/us. 

 

Date:         Signature: 

 

Address:        Name: 

Designation: 

On behalf of: 

Company Seal   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 

 

 

TECHNICAL BID 

EMPANELMENT OF ADVERTISING AGENCY FOR 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, JATNI 

Notice Inviting E-Tender No.NIT-15/2018 

 

 

www.tenderwizard.com/NISER  

Name of the Vendor   

Sl. No. Basic Information Please fill details 

Page No. with name of 
the documents attached 

in support of 
information required 

1 Name of the Company 

    

2 Full address of company 
along with  
Telephone no. 
Fax no. 
E-mail address : 

    

3 Local address of 
company for 
communication, if any 

    

http://www.tenderwizard.com/NISER


4 Valid INS Accreditation 
Certificate valid till 
execution of the 
Contract. 

    

5 Annual turn over in last 
3 financial years in Rs. 
Crores. 
(i) Year 2014-2015 
(ii) Year 2015-2016 
(iii) Year 2016-2017 
Please attach balance 
sheet     

6 The advertisement 
agency should have 
experience of at least 05 
years in doing 
publication work. Please 
enclosed list with copy 
of PO/Contract.     

7 GST Registration no. 
with Place 

    

8 Income Tax Registration 
no. with place 

    

9 Photocopy of EMD (IF 
APPLICABLE) 

    

10 Name and address on 
whom purchase order 
will be placed  

    

11 Bank details of the 
supplier on which order 
will be placed 

    

12 Declaration to be 
submitted by Vendor 

    



 

 

 

 

 

 

FINANCAL BID 

EMPANELMENT OF ADVERTISING AGENCY FOR 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, JATNI 

Notice Inviting E-Tender No.NIT-15/2018 

www.tenderwizard.com/NISER  

Name of the Vendor   

SL. 
No. 

Item Specification 
Offered discount in percentage on DAVP 

rates (Single discount figure for all 
paper) 

1 

All News paper circulated is Indian 
and accepting DAVP rate including 
Employment News      
     

  

    
Offered discount in percentage on ITJ 

rates  

2 Indian Trade Journal 

  
 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/NISER

